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WATERFALLS  & NATURETRAIL WALK
& 3 BRIDGES
	

PUNCHBOWL & 3 BRIDGES      

	

	ADULT
	SENIOR CITIZEN
	CHILD
(5-16)

	STUDENT WITH ID CARD
	6TH FORM
     OR COLLEGE
	ALL AGES

	WINTER MONTHS
TURNSTILE ACCESS ONLY
UNMANNED
NO VOUCHERS
	2 X £1 COIN
	2 X £1 COIN 
	2 X £1 COIN
	2 X £1 COIN
	2 X £1 COIN
	
1 X £1 COIN

	LOW SEASON
MANNED HOURS
*10.45 – 3.30
NO VOUCHERS
	£4.00
	£3.50
	£2.50
	£3.50
	NA
	
1 X £1 COIN

	MID SEASON
MANNED HOURS
9.45 – 4.30 / 4.45
	£4.00
	£3.50
	£2.50
	£3.50
	NA
	
1 X £1 COIN

	MID SEASON
MANNED HOURS
9.30 / 9.45 – 5.00
	£4.00
	£3.50
	£2.50
	£3.50
	NA
	
    1 X £1 COIN

	SUMMER SEASON
MANNED HOURS
9.30/ 9.45 – 5.30
	£4.00
	£3.50
	£2.50
	£3.50
	NA
	
1 X £1 COIN


	HIGH SUMMER
MANNED HOURS
9.30 – 6.00
	£4.00
	£3.50
	£2.50
	£3.50
	NA
	
1 X £1 COIN

	EARLY BIRD
AND AFTER 
MANNED HOURS

	2 X £1 COIN
	2 X £1 COIN
	2 X £1 COIN
	2 X £1 COIN
	NA
	
1 X £1 COIN

	GROUP PRICES
SCHOOL PRICES
(15 PEOPLE OR MORE)
MANNED HOURS ONLY
	
£3.00
	
£2.50
	
£2.00
	
£2.50
	
£2.00
	
1 X £1 COIN

	VOUCHER PRICES 
20% OFF 
MANNED HOURS ONLY

	
£3.20
	
£2.80
	
£2.00
	
£2.80
	
NA
	
NA

	
*SUBJECT TO WEATHER CONDITIONS

	CHILD Under 5

FREE


	ONSITE PARKING

 FREE



	DOGS
Must be on a lead
 FREE
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